
 

 

EESSTTAATTEE  MMAAIINNTTEENNAANNCCEE  //  EELLEECCTTRRIICCAALL  

NNAATTIIOONNAALL  IINNSSTTIITTUUTTEE  OOFF  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY,,  TTIIRRUUCCHHIIRRAAPPPPAALLLLII--1155,,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

TTAAMMIILL  NNAADDUU,,  GGOOVVTT  OOFF  IINNDDIIAA  (Deemed University)  
Phone: 0431-2503835/36/39/40   Fax: 91-431-2500133 

Web: www.nitt.edu     Email: emc@nitt.edu 
 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 

Ref: NITT/EMC/COW/AEE(E)/Enq.No.19/2014-15                                           Date: 07.07.2014. 

 

 The Chief of Works, Estate Maintenance Department, NIT, Tiruchirappalli- 620 015 invites 

on behalf of The Director, NIT, Tiruchirappalli - 620 015 sealed quotations separately for the 

following works from the reputed agencies / service providers in the given format. Sealed tenders 

will be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli- 620 015 up 

to 3.00 PM on 15.07.2014. The tender will be opened in the office of the Registrar at 3.30 PM on 

15.07.2014.  

 

SL.N

O.

ENQ.  

NO.
NAME OF WORK

TENDER 

COST

LAST DATE FOR 

SUBMISSION OF  

TENDERS

TIME AND DATE 

OF OPENING OF 

TENDER

1

Providing of temporary 

serial lights and focus lights 

for His Excellency President 

of India visit for Golden 

Jubilee celebration.

NIL

2

Providing of temporary 

serial lights and focus lights 

for 10th Convocation 2014.

NIL

19
15.07.2014            

03.00 PM     

At 3.30 PM on           

15.07.2014

 

 

sd 

Chief of Works 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.nitt.edu/
mailto:emc@nitt.edu


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref: NITT/EMC/COW/AEE(E)/Enq.No.19/2014-15 
 

 

 

SCHEDULE 
 

SL.

NO.
NAME OF WORK QUANTITY

NUMBER OF 

DAYS

RATE IN 

FIGURES (`)

1

Providing of temporary serial lights and 

focus lights for His Excellency President 

of India visit for Golden Jubilee 

celebration.

Serial Lights - 4000 sets.           

Metal Halide 400W - 50 No's.       

3                             

(18.07.2014 to          

20.07.2014)

RATE IN WORDS:

 

 

 

Signature of Tenderer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref: NITT/EMC/COW/AEE(E)/Enq.No.19/2014-15 
 

 

 

SCHEDULE 
 

 

SL.

NO.
NAME OF WORK QUANTITY

NUMBER OF 

DAYS

RATE IN 

FIGURES 

(`)

2
Providing of temporary serial lights and 

focus lights for 10th Convocation 2014.

Serial Lights - 1000 sets.           

Metal Halide 400W - 8 No's.

1                             

(02.08.2014)   

RATE IN WORDS:

 

 

 

Signature of Tenderer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


